�����������������
�������®�������������
������������
� �����������������������������
2
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
BBC414G50L-25 25 6
BBC414G50L-100 100 5
BBC414G65L-25 25 6
BBC414G65L-100 100 5
BBC414G75L-25 25 6
BBC414G75L-100 100 5
BBC414G75L-250 250 4
BBC414G75L-500 500 1
BBC414G90L-25 25 6
BBC414G90L-100 100 5
BBC414G90L-250 250 4
BBC414G90L-500 500 1
BBC414G100L-25 25 6
BBC414G100L-100 100 5
BBC414G100L-250 250 4
BBC414G100L-500 500 1
BBC414G100TUB-500 500 1
BBC414G125L-25 25 6
BBC414G125L-100 100 5
BBC414G125L-250 250 4
BBC414G125L-500 500 1
BBC414G125TUB-450 450 1
BBC414G150L-25 25 6
BBC414G150L-100 100 5
BBC414G150L-250 250 4
BBC414G150L-500 500 1
BBC414G200L-25 25 6
BBC414G200L-100 100 5
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
BBSS14G75-25 25 6
BBSS14G75-100 100 5
BBSS14G75-250 250 4
BBSS14G75-500 500 1
BBSS14G90-25 25 6
BBSS14G90-100 100 5
BBSS14G90-250 250 4
BBSS14G90-500 500 1
BBSS14G100-25 25 6
BBSS14G100-100 100 5
BBSS14G100-250 250 4
BBSS14G100-500 500 1
BBSS14G125-25 25 6
BBSS14G125-100 100 5
BBSS14G125-250 250 4
BBSS14G125-500 500 1
BBSS14G150-25 25 6
BBSS14G150-100 100 5
BBSS14G150-250 250 4
BBSS14G150-500 500 1
65
50
14G
200
150
90
75
100
125
150
14G
75
90
100
125
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
3
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
BB30414G75-25 T40 Drive 25 6
BB30414G75-100 T40 Drive 100 5
BB30414G100-25 T40 Drive 25 6
BB30414G100-100 T40 Drive 100 5
BB30414G125-25 T40 Drive 25 6
BB30414G125-100 T40 Drive 100 5
14G
75
100
125
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
4
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
50 BHC4S14G50-100 T30 Drive 100 6
75 BHC4S14G75-100 T30 Drive 100 5
100 BHC4S14G100-100 T30 Drive 100 5
14G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
5
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
40 WDJC48G40-100 T15 Drive 100 6
40 WDJC48G40-500 T15 Drive 500 5
50 WDJC48G50-100 T15 Drive 100 6
50 WDJC48G50-500 T15 Drive 500 5
65 WDJC48G65-100 T15 Drive 100 6
65 WDJC48G65-500 T15 Drive 500 5
75 WDJC48G75-100 T15 Drive 100 6
75 WDJC48G75-500 T15 Drive 500 5
75 WDJC48G75TUB-2K T15 Drive 2000 1
90 WDJC48G90-250 T15 Drive 250 5
8G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
6
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
65 WDJ3168G65-100 T15 Drive 100 6
65 WDJ3168G65-500 T15 Drive 500 5
75 WDJ3168G75-100 T15 Drive 100 6
75 WDJ3168G75-500 T15 Drive 500 5
90 WDJ3168G90-250 T15 Drive 250 5
8G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
7
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel Bronze - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
75 WDJBZ8G75-100 T15 Drive 100 6
75 WDJBZ8G75-400 T15 Drive 400 58G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
8
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel Black - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
75 WDJBK8G75-100 T15 Drive 100 6
75 WDJBK8G75-400 T15 Drive 400 58G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
9
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
10G 65 WDJBI10G65-250 T20 Drive 250 5
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
10
11
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
60 DCS30410G60-50 T25 Drive 50 6
60 DCS30410G60-250 T25 Drive 250 5
60 DCS30410G60-500 T25 Drive 500 4
60 DCS30410G60-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
65 DCS30410G65-50 T25 Drive 50 6
65 DCS30410G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
65 DCS30410G65-500 T25 Drive 500 4
65 DCS30410G65-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
75 DCS30410G75-50 T25 Drive 50 6
75 DCS30410G75-250 T25 Drive 250 5
75 DCS30410G75-500 T25 Drive 500 4
75 DCS30410G75-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
12
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel Bonze - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
DCS304BZ10G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
DCS304BZ10G65-1K T25 Drive 1000 110G 65
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
13
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
60 DOV30410G60-50 T25 Drive 50 6
60 DOV30410G60-250 T25 Drive 250 5
60 DOV30410G60-500 T25 Drive 500 4
60 DOV30410G60-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
65 DOV30410G65-50 T25 Drive 50 6
65 DOV30410G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
65 DOV30410G65-500 T25 Drive 500 4
65 DOV30410G65-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
75 DOV30410G75-50 T25 Drive 50 6
75 DOV30410G75-250 T25 Drive 250 5
75 DOV30410G75-500 T25 Drive 500 4
75 DOV30410G75-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
14
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
60 DTR31610G60-50 T25 Drive 50 6
60 DTR31610G60-250 T25 Drive 250 5
60 DTR31610G60-500 T25 Drive 500 4
60 DTR31610G60-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
65 DTR31610G65-50 T25 Drive 50 6
65 DTR31610G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
65 DTR31610G65-500 T25 Drive 500 4
65 DTR31610G65-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
75 DTR31610G75-50 T25 Drive 50 6
75 DTR31610G75-250 T25 Drive 250 5
75 DTR31610G75-500 T25 Drive 500 4
75 DTR31610G75-1K T25 Drive 1000 1
65 DTR31612G65-50 T25 Drive 50 6
65 DTR31612G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
75 DTR31612G75-50 T25 Drive 50 6
75 DTR31612G75-250 T25 Drive 250 5
90 DTR31612G90-50 T25 Drive 50 6
90 DTR31612G90-250 T25 Drive 250 5
10G
12G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
15
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel Bronze - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
10G 65 DTRBZ10G65-250 T25 Drive 250 5
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
16
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
60 DCL31610G60-50 T20 Drive 50 6
60 DCL31610G60-250 T20 Drive 250 5
60 DCL31610G60-500 T20 Drive 500 4
60 DCL31610G60-1K T20 Drive 1000 1
65 DCL31610G65-50 T20 Drive 50 6
65 DCL31610G65-250 T20 Drive 250 5
65 DCL31610G65-500 T20 Drive 500 4
65 DCL31610G65-1K T20 Drive 1000 1
75 DCL31610G75-50 T20 Drive 50 6
75 DCL31610G75-250 T20 Drive 250 5
75 DCL31610G75-500 T20 Drive 500 4
75 DCL31610G75-1K T20 Drive 1000 1
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
17
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
Yellow Zinc - Indoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
20 TTYZ8G20-200 T20 Drive 200 6
20 TTYZ8G20-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
25 TTYZ8G25-200 T20 Drive 200 6
25 TTYZ8G25-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
32 TTYZ8G32-200 T20 Drive 200 6
32 TTYZ8G32-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
40 TTYZ8G40-150 T20 Drive 150 6
40 TTYZ8G40-500 T20 Drive 500 5
45 TTYZ8G45-150 T20 Drive 150 6
45 TTYZ8G45-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TTYZ8G50-125 T20 Drive 125 6
50 TTYZ8G50-500 T20 Drive 500 5
65 TTYZ8G65-125 T20 Drive 125 6
65 TTYZ8G65-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TTYZ10G50-100 T25 Drive 100 6
50 TTYZ10G50-300 T25 Drive 300 5
65 TTYZ10G65-100 T25 Drive 100 6
65 TTYZ10G65-300 T25 Drive 300 5
75 TTYZ10G75-75 T25 Drive 75 6
75 TTYZ10G75-300 T25 Drive 300 5
90 TTYZ10G90-75 T25 Drive 75 6
90 TTYZ10G90-300 T25 Drive 300 5
100 TTYZ10G100-75 T25 Drive 75 6
100 TTYZ10G100-300 T25 Drive 300 5
8G
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
18
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
20 TTXG8G20-200 T20 Drive 200 6
20 TTXG8G20-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
25 TTXG8G25-200 T20 Drive 200 6
25 TTXG8G25-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
32 TTXG8G32-200 T20 Drive 200 6
32 TTXG8G32-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
40 TTXG8G40-150 T20 Drive 150 6
40 TTXG8G40-500 T20 Drive 500 5
45 TTXG8G45-150 T20 Drive 150 6
45 TTXG8G45-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TTXG8G50-125 T20 Drive 125 6
50 TTXG8G50-500 T20 Drive 500 5
65 TTXG8G65-125 T20 Drive 125 6
65 TTXG8G65-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TTXG10G50-100 T25 Drive 100 6
50 TTXG10G50-300 T25 Drive 300 5
65 TTXG10G65-100 T25 Drive 100 6
65 TTXG10G65-300 T25 Drive 300 5
75 TTXG10G75-75 T25 Drive 75 6
75 TTXG10G75-300 T25 Drive 300 5
90 TTXG10G90-75 T25 Drive 75 6
90 TTXG10G90-300 T25 Drive 300 5
100 TTXG10G100-75 T25 Drive 75 6
100 TTXG10G100-300 T25 Drive 300 5
10G
8G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
19
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
20 TT3048G20-200 T20 Drive 200 6
20 TT3048G20-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
25 TT3048G25-200 T20 Drive 200 6
25 TT3048G25-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
32 TT3048G32-200 T20 Drive 200 6
32 TT3048G32-1K T20 Drive 1000 5
40 TT3048G40-150 T20 Drive 150 6
40 TT3048G40-500 T20 Drive 500 5
45 TT3048G45-150 T20 Drive 150 6
45 TT3048G45-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TT3048G50-125 T20 Drive 125 6
50 TT3048G50-500 T20 Drive 500 5
65 TT3048G65-125 T20 Drive 125 6
65 TT3048G65-500 T20 Drive 500 5
50 TT30410G50-100 T25 Drive 100 6
50 TT30410G50-300 T25 Drive 300 5
65 TT30410G65-100 T25 Drive 100 6
65 TT30410G65-300 T25 Drive 300 5
75 TT30410G75-75 T25 Drive 75 6
75 TT30410G75-300 T25 Drive 300 5
90 TT30410G90-75 T25 Drive 75 6
90 TT30410G90-300 T25 Drive 300 5
100 TT30410G100-75 T25 Drive 75 6
100 TT30410G100-300 T25 Drive 300 5
8G
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
20
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
Blue Ruspert
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
10G 80 DCSPU10G80-250 T25 Drive 250 5
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
21
22
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
80 TCWM680L-100 T30 Drive 100 18
100 TCWM6100L-100 T30 Drive 100 18
120 TCWM6120L-100 T30 Drive 100 12
140 TCWM6140L-100 T30 Drive 100 8
160 TCWM6160L-100 T30 Drive 100 8
180 TCWM6180L-100 T30 Drive 100 8
80 TCWM880L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
100 TCWM8100L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
120 TCWM8120L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
140 TCWM8140L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
160 TCWM8160L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
180 TCWM8180L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
200 TCWM8200L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
80 TCWM1080L-50 T50 Drive 50 6
100 TCWM10100L-50 T50 Drive 50 6
120 TCWM10120L-50 T50 Drive 50 6
140 TCWM10140L-25 T50 Drive 25 12
160 TCWM10160L-25 T50 Drive 25 12
180 TCWM10180L-25 T50 Drive 25 12
200 TCWM10200L-25 T50 Drive 25 12
220 TCWM10220L-25 T50 Drive 25 12
240 TCWM10240L-25 T50 Drive 25 6
260 TCWM10260L-25 T50 Drive 25 6
280 TCWM10280L-25 T50 Drive 25 6
300 TCWM10300L-25 T50 Drive 25 6
360 TCWM10360L-25 T50 Drive 25 6
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
80 TCWSSM880L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
100 TCWSSM8100L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
120 TCWSSM8120L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
140 TCWSSM8140L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
160 TCWSSM8160L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
180 TCWSSM8180L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
200 TCWSSM8200L-50 T40 Drive 50 8
M6
M8
M10
M8
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
23
24
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
100 TCCM8100L-50 T40 Drive 50 18
120 TCCM8120L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
140 TCCM8140L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
100 TCCM10100L-50 T50 Drive 50 6
120 TCCM10120L-50 T50 Drive 50 6
140 TCCM10140L-50 T50 Drive 50 12
160 TCCM10160L-50 T50 Drive 50 12
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
60 TCCSSM660L-100 T30 Drive 100 18
80 TCCSSM680L-100 T30 Drive 100 18
100 TCCSSM6100L-100 T30 Drive 100 18
120 TCCSSM6120L-100 T30 Drive 100 12
140 TCCSSM6140L-100 T30 Drive 100 12
80 TCCSSM880L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
100 TCCSSM8100L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
120 TCCSSM8120L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
140 TCCSSM8140L-50 T40 Drive 50 12
160 TCCSSM8160L-50 T40 Drive 50 10
180 TCCSSM8180L-50 T40 Drive 50 10
200 TCCSSM8200L-50 T40 Drive 50 10
M6
M8
M8
M10
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
25
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
16 BUTC48G16-200 T20 Drive 200 6
20 BUTC48G20-200 T20 Drive 200 6
30 BUTC48G30-200 T20 Drive 200 6
8G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
26
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
16 WAFC410G16-100 T25 Drive 100 6
20 WAFC410G20-100 T25 Drive 100 6
30 WAFC410G30-100 T25 Drive 100 6
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
27
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
35 WINC410G35-100 T25 Drive 100 6
40 WINC410G40-100 T25 Drive 100 6
45 WINC410G45-100 T25 Drive 100 6
55 WINC410G55-100 T25 Drive 100 6
65 WINC410G65-100 T25 Drive 100 6
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
28
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
OutDoor XGuard - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
65 WINC414G65-100 T30 Drive 100 6
80 WINC414G80-100 T30 Drive 100 5
100 WINC414G100-100 T30 Drive 100 5
14G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
29
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
Yellow Zinc - Indoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive Thread PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
12G 35 HXYZT12G35-200 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 200 6
35 HXYZT14G35-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
35 HXYZT14G35-200 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 200 6
75 HXYZT14G75-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
14G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
30
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive Thread PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
25 HXC4T12G25-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
35 HXC4T12G35-200 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 200 6
40 HXC4T12G40-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
45 HXC4T12G45-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
50 HXC4T12G50-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
35 HXC4T14G35-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
35 HXC4T14G35-200 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 200 6
50 HXC4T14G50-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 6
65 HXC4T14G65-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 5
75 HXC4T14G75-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 5
90 HXC4T14G90-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 5
100 HXC4T14G100-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO Standard 100 5
316 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive Thread PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
25 HX316T12G25-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 6
35 HX316T12G35-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 6
50 HX316T12G50-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 6
65 HX316T12G65-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
75 HX316T12G75-100 5/16 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
25 HX316T14G25-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 6
35 HX316T14G35-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 6
50 HX316T14G50-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
65 HX316T14G65-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
75 HX316T14G75-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
90 HX316T14G90-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
100 HX316T14G100-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
125 HX316T14G125-100 3/8 Hex Head no NEO T-REX Teeth 100 5
12G
14G
12G
14G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
31
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
25 HXC4T10G25N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 50 6
25 HXC4T10G25N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
35 HXC4T12G35N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 50 6
35 HXC4T12G35N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
45 HXC4T12G45N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 50 6
45 HXC4T12G45N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
50 HXC4T12G50N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 50 6
50 HXC4T12G50N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
65 HXC4T12G65N-25 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 25 6
65 HXC4T12G65N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
65 HXC4T12G65N-200 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 200 5
75 HXC4T12G75N-25 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 25 6
75 HXC4T12G75N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
55 HXC4T14G55N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
65 HXC4T14G65N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
75 HXC4T14G75N-25 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 25 6
75 HXC4T14G75N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
75 HXC4T14G75N-200 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 200 4
90 HXC4T14G90N-25 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 25 6
90 HXC4T14G90N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 5
100 HXC4T14G100N-25 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer, driver bit excluded 25 6
100 HXC4T14G100N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 5
100 HXC4T14G100N-200 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 200 4
14G
12G
10G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
32
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
C4 Galvanised - Outdoor Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
10G 16 HXC4S10G16N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
20 HXC4S12G20N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
25 HXC4S12G25N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
35 HXC4S12G35N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
45 HXC4S12G45N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
55 HXC4S12G55N-50 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 50 6
65 HXC4S12G65N-100 5/16 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
65 HXC4S14G65N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
75 HXC4S14G75N-100 3/8 Hex Head NEO washer 100 6
12G
14G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
33
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
10G 50 PH30410G50-300 T25 Drive 300 5
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
34
Guide to E2/AS1 Amd. 10  23 November 2022
Window & Glass Association of New Zealand  Page 15 of 74
Note: The WANZ sill support bars, as described on the Components page
(Page 37) are designed to fit a
number of different claddings and
circumstances. Selection of the
correct bar, and its installation, is
important. Please refer to the
following to assist in the selection.
Fixing Options;
i. The generic fixing method into timber is 10g x 50mm pan head stainless steel
screws, positioned at each end of the bar and at a maximum of 300mm
centres between.
ii. When fixing to concrete, the Heavy-Duty bars must be used. The same screws
and fixing centres, as noted above, apply but the screws would be driven into
nylon plugs or similar.
iii. For concrete the screws may be substituted for 6mm masonry anchors, at the
same centres. However, in order to achieve the required edge clearance that
these fasteners require, the Heavy-Duty bar must be re-drilled to suit.
35
   PRICE LIST APRIL 2024
304 Stainless Steel - Outdoor & Sea Spray Zone Use
Diameter Length (mm) Product Code Drive PCS / Pack Pack / Outer
20 PH3048G20-200 #2 Square Drive 200 6
25 PH3048G25-200 #2 Square Drive 200 6
32 PH3048G32-200 #2 Square Drive 200 6
40 PH3048G40-200 #2 Square Drive 200 6
50 PH3048G50-200 #2 Square Drive 200 6
8G
info@ecko.co.nz   |   www.ecko.co.nz   |   09 279 0210
36
37